
PPL-24
31.7 ac

PPL-24
16.5 ac

HN-43
7.1 ac

PPL-14
7.7 ac

Rd
2.2 ac

HN-43
1.4 ac

Gully
0.9 ac

M a r i o nM a r i o n

CORD 92

23017-C Tract
Marion County, GA
Total Acres ± 67.33

Date: August 14, 2024

Legend
Planted Pine Pmrch
Hardwood Non-Convertible
Gully
Non-Forest

£

0 660 1,320
Feet


